
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.2 270.0 0

2 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 167.6 230.0 0

3 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 169.8 215.0 0

4 Boyd Tweed JCN 166.0 195.0 0

5 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 195.0 0

6 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 175.0 0

7 GAVIN  DAY Basehor Linwood 172.8 165.0 0

8 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 160.0 0

9 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 169.6 145.0 0

10 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 167.8 140.0 0

11 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 166.2 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.2 435.0 0

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 169.8 365.0 0

3 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 345.0 0

4 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 167.6 315.0 0

5 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 285.0 0

6 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 280.0 0

7 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 167.8 270.0 0

8 Boyd Tweed JCN 166.0 265.0 0

9 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 166.2 0 0

10 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 169.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 GAVIN  DAY Basehor Linwood 172.8 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 166.2 280.0 0

2 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.2 280.0 0

3 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 169.8 245.0 0

4 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 167.6 230.0 0

5 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 169.6 215.0 0

6 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 215.0 0

7 Boyd Tweed JCN 166.0 195.0 0

8 GAVIN  DAY Basehor Linwood 172.8 195.0 0

9 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 167.8 155.0 0

10 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 155.0 0

11 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.2 985.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 169.8 825.0 8

3 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 167.6 775.0 6

4 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 695.0 4

5 Boyd Tweed JCN 166.0 655.0 2

6 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 172.8 595.0 1

7 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 167.8 565.0 0

8 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 170.8 520.0 0

9 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 169.6 360.0 0

10 GAVIN  DAY Basehor Linwood 172.8 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 166.2 280.0 0


